

N
ITEM NO.MM 3-C COURT NO.3 SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21211/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2012 in DBCWP No.6591/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BIRLA CORPN.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Petition was called on
in Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pravin H Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Ruckmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Ms. Aparna, Adv.
for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
State of Rajasthan Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti service, in
addition, is permitted.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned judgment to the
extent of levy of compensation shall remain stayed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]	[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master	Court Master	