

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21211/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/05/2012
in DBCWP No. 6591/2011 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At
Jodhpur)

BIRLA CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANWAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file synopsis and
list of dates and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22377/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office
Report)

SLP(C) No. 23551/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 25186/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26197/2012

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office
Report)

SLP(C) No. 29698/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31724/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31905/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/01/2015

These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

Signature Not Verified

For Petitioner(s)

Digitally signed by

Meenakshi Kohli

Date: 2015.01.06

10:53:45 IST

Reason:

Mr. Arvind Dattar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

1

Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.

Mr. Galav Sharma, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Sarangi, Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. S. Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali R., Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Mr. Yashwardhan Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. K. B. Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Giriraj Subramanian, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks some
time to file a reply to the objections filed by

respondent Nos. 1 to 6. ² The reply may be filed within
two weeks.

List these matters on a non-miscellaneous day
after 3 weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER